Rate Schedule Fall 2020



Annual Registration Fee- \$150.00 New students or \$100.00 Returning students All registration fees must be paid on or before the first day of school.

Tuition Rates (All rates are automatically charged via Curacubby)

	Daily (2 or 3 days if available)	Weekly	Monthly
Half Day (9:00am-12:00pm)	\$30	\$130	\$549
Full Day (9:00am-3:00pm)	\$40	\$145	\$614
Full Day with AM or PM Daycare 6:00am-3:00pm or 9:00am-6:00pm	\$45	\$155	\$657
Full Day with AM and PM Daycare 6:00am-6:00pm	\$50	\$165	\$700

Multi-child Discount- 7% off total combined tuition fees with cooperating schools For Example- You have 2 full time students $$614 \times 2 = $1228 \text{ minus } 7\% ($86) = 1142

Tuition Policy

Fees are based on an annual tuition. Enrolled students will be billed the full weekly or monthly tuition fee regardless of attendance (e.g.: vacation or illness).

Additional fees

- Potty Training/Diaper Service- \$40 per month (parents to provide diapers and wipes)
- School closes every day at 6:00 pm. Daycare late fees- \$1 per minute, starting at 6:01

Late fees

All weekly tuition payments received after Tuesday will be charged a \$15 late fee. All monthly payments received after the 5th day of the month will be charged a \$50 late fee.

Complimentary Snacks- Snacks are provided every day